
3° Semilampo della Repubblica - CRS2016

Trecasali - 02 Giugno 2016

Classifica al turno 7

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                     | Rtg  PRtg Fed |  BucT   Buc1   ARO  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1  6.0   1 AFM GILEVYCH Artem        | 2502 2483 ITA |  32.0 
  2  5.5   3 AFM COCCHI Andrea         | 2423 2377 ITA |  33.0 
  3  5.5   2 AIM STELLA Andrea         | 2486 2283 ITA |  32.0 
  4  5.5  11 BCM PIAZZA Carlo          | 2006 2124 ITA |  26.5 
  5  5.0   5 BFM DE SANTIS Alessio     | 2306 2239 ITA |  32.5 
  6  5.0   6 BMA PELAGATTI Alessandro  | 2242 2124 ITA |  31.0 
  7  5.0   4 AFM GROMOVS Sergejs       | 2345 2116 ITA |  30.5 
  8  5.0   7 CCM GILARDONE Adriano     | 2153 2012 ITA |  27.0 
  9  4.5   8 CCM BINI Massimo          | 2032 2085 ITA |  29.5 
 10  4.5   9 CCM LUCCIONI Massimo      | 2030 1913 ITA |  28.5 
 11  4.5  16 DCM LA VENIA Stefano      | 1886 1989 ITA |  27.0 
 12  4.5  27 x2N FERRARONI GIUSEPPE    | 1648 1942 ITA |  26.0 
 13  4.5  14 DCM PASINI Davide         | 1922 1866 ITA |  25.0 
 14  4.5  22 E1N BROGNERI Giovanni     | 1764 1917 ITA |  24.5 
 15  4.0  17 CCM GOLDONI Claudio       | 1851 2075 ITA |  31.5 
 16  4.0  10 CCM DOBBOLETTA Alex       | 2010 1954 ITA |  28.5 
 17  4.0  12 CCM PANIZZI Giuseppe      | 1995 1751 ITA |  26.0 
 18  4.0  23 E2N FAGLIONI Isacco       | 1758 1825 ITA |  25.5 
 19  4.0  19 x1N VOLTINI ROBERTO       | 1829 1935 ITA |  24.5 
 20  4.0  26 E1N GHIRARDI Gianfranco   | 1649 1885 ITA |  24.0 
 21  4.0  36 F2N BALLOTTI Luca         | 1518 1780 ITA |  23.0 
 22  3.5  15 D2N CASTELLARI Claudio    | 1890 1906 ITA |  30.5 
 23  3.5  13 x1N DI CATALDO CESARE     | 1979 1615 ITA |  26.0 
 24  3.5  20 D1N CRIPOTOS Demetrio     | 1827 1766 ITA |  24.0 
 25  3.5  28 E1N TAMASSIA Gabriele     | 1622 1630 ITA |  22.5 
 26  3.5  38 Fxx FIORETTI Roberto      | 1443 1644 ITA |  21.0 
 27  3.5  32 F2N VILLA Cristian        | 1571 1552 ITA |  18.5 
 28  3.0  25 E2N VOLPATI Antonio       | 1671 1653 ITA |  27.0 
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 29  3.0  18 D1N CANALI Andrea     (W) | 1833 1815 ITA |  26.5 
 30  3.0  30 F3N FAVINI Matteo         | 1587 1728 ITA |  24.5 
 31  3.0  21 CMA PIPITONE Antonio      | 1779 1619 ITA |  24.0 
 32  3.0  35 FNC AZZOLINI Saulo        | 1521 1678 ITA |  23.5 
 33  3.0  29 F2N DONELLI Sergio        | 1587 1632 ITA |  22.5 
 34  3.0  31 ECM GRILLO Francesco      | 1574 1563 ITA |  21.0 
 35  3.0  41 xxx BENASSI Muriel        | 1440 1541 ITA |  19.5 
 36  3.0  33 F2N FISCHETTI Lucian      | 1537 1563 ITA |  16.0 
 37  3.0  40 xxx BATTISTINI GUIDO      | 1440 1390 ITA |  14.5 
 38  2.5  37 Fxx CIMARDI Claudio       | 1476 1497 ITA |  21.0 
 39  2.0  24 D1N FORONI Francesco      | 1740 1621 ITA |  26.0 
 40  2.0  47 xNC BATTILANI MATTEO      | 1093 1394 ITA |  24.0 
 41  2.0  46 GNC SHUBITIDZE Pietr      | 1178 1337 ITA |  21.5 
 42  2.0  43 FNC SANTORO Simone        | 1431 1382 ITA |  21.0 
 43  2.0  45 G2N POLETTI Guido         | 1323 1264 ITA |  18.5 
 44  2.0  34 ENC RONCAGLIA Marcel      | 1527 1340 ITA |  17.5   17.0 1612.7 
 45  2.0  44 GNC BALLOTTI Matteo       | 1335 1421 ITA |  17.5   17.0 1578.6 
 46  1.0  42 xxx MIODINI ALESSANDRO    | 1440  773 ITA |  20.0 
 47  1.0  39 xxx AROUA AKRAM           | 1440  728 ITA |  19.0 

 Tabellone al turno 7 ordinato per punti

Pos NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6     7    |  BucT    Buc1     ARO  
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 GILEVYCH Artem       2502 AFM ITA  6.0 | +B39  +W11  +B9   +W2   =B3   +W7   =B5    |   32.0    30.0  2174.0 
  2 COCCHI Andrea        2423 AFM ITA  5.5 | +B20  +W29  +B16  -B1   +W5   +W6   =B3    |   33.0    29.5  2146.9 
  3 STELLA Andrea        2486 AIM ITA  5.5 | +W28  +B22  +W10  +B15  =W1   =B4   =W2    |   32.0    29.0  2053.3 
  4 PIAZZA Carlo         2006 BCM ITA  5.5 | +B44  +W40  =B6   =W9   +B17  =W3   +B11   |   26.5    25.0  1894.4 
  5 DE SANTIS Alessio    2306 BFM ITA  5.0 | +B25  +W24  +B13  =W6   -B2   +W9   =W1    |   32.5    29.0  2081.4 
  6 PELAGATTI Alessandro 2242 BMA ITA  5.0 | +W33  +B19  =W4   =B5   +W18  -B2   +W15   |   31.0    28.0  1965.7 
  7 GROMOVS Sergejs      2345 AFM ITA  5.0 | +W12  -B15  +W8   +B29  +W22  -B1   +W19   |   30.5    27.0  1958.0 
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  8 GILARDONE Adriano    2153 CCM ITA  5.0 | +B30  =W14  -B7   +W39  =B11  +W20  +B16   |   27.0    25.0  1854.4 
  9 BINI Massimo         2032 CCM ITA  4.5 | +W34  +B31  -W1   =B4   +W24  -B5   +W22   |   29.5    26.5  1983.4 
 10 LUCCIONI Massimo     2030 CCM ITA  4.5 | +B27  +W21  -B3   =W24  =B14  +W30  =B13   |   28.5    25.5  1810.7 
 11 LA VENIA Stefano     1886 DCM ITA  4.5 | +W47  -B1   +W33  +B28  =W8   +B15  -W4    |   27.0    26.5  1887.1 
 12 FERRARONI GIUSEPPE   1648 x2N ITA  4.5 | -B7   +W37  -B17  +W21  =W23  +B24  +W31   |   26.0    23.0  1840.4 
 13 PASINI Davide        1922 DCM ITA  4.5 | +W38  +B32  -W5   -B18  +W33  +B28  =W10   |   25.0    22.5  1764.1 
 14 BROGNERI Giovanni    1764 E1N ITA  4.5 | +W43  =B8   -W15  +B38  =W10  =B22  +B23   |   24.5    23.0  1814.6 
 15 GOLDONI Claudio      1851 CCM ITA  4.0 | +B37  +W7   +B14  -W3   +B16  -W11  -B6    |   31.5    28.5  2024.7 
 16 DOBBOLETTA Alex      2010 CCM ITA  4.0 | +W36  +B18  -W2   +B19  -W15  +B31  -W8    |   28.5    25.5  1904.3 
 17 PANIZZI Giuseppe     1995 CCM ITA  4.0 | -W32  +B36  +W12  +B31  -W4   -B19  +W30   |   26.0    23.0  1701.0 
 18 FAGLIONI Isacco      1758 E2N ITA  4.0 | +B41  -W16  +B21  +W13  -B6   -W23  +B34   |   25.5    24.0  1774.7 
 19 VOLTINI ROBERTO      1829 x1N ITA  4.0 | +B46  -W6   +B30  -W16  +B34  +W17  -B7    |   24.5    24.0  1884.7 
 20 GHIRARDI Gianfranco  1649 E1N ITA  4.0 | -W2   +B47  +W23  -B22  +W32  -B8   +W35   |   24.0    23.5  1835.1 
 21 BALLOTTI Luca        1518 F2N ITA  4.0 | +W23  -B10  -W18  -B12  +W46  +B33  +W28   |   23.0    22.5  1730.4 
 22 CASTELLARI Claudio   1890 D2N ITA  3.5 | +B26  -W3   +B25  +W20  -B7   =W14  -B9    |   30.5    27.0  1905.9 
 23 DI CATALDO CESARE    1979 x1N ITA  3.5 | -B21  +W44  -B20  +W26  =B12  +B18  -W14   |   26.0    24.5  1615.3 
 24 CRIPOTOS Demetrio    1827 D1N ITA  3.5 | +W42  -B5   +W41  =B10  -B9   -W12  +B39   |   24.0    22.5  1766.4 
 25 TAMASSIA Gabriele    1622 E1N ITA  3.5 | -W5   +B35  -W22  -B32  +W38  +B45  =W26   |   22.5    20.5  1630.1 
 26 FIORETTI Roberto     1443 Fxx ITA  3.5 | -W22  -B28  +W35  -B23  +W42  +B38  =B25   |   21.0    19.0  1644.1 
 27 VILLA Cristian       1571 F2N ITA  3.5 | -W10  +B43  -W31  +B42  -W28  +B40  =W36   |   18.5    17.0  1552.0 
 28 VOLPATI Antonio      1671 E2N ITA  3.0 | -B3   +W26  +B40  -W11  +B27  -W13  -B21   |   27.0    25.5  1702.7 
 29 CANALI Andrea    (W) 1833 D1N ITA  3.0 | +W35  -B2   +W34  -W7   -B30  +B32   --    |   26.5    23.5  1815.0 
 30 FAVINI Matteo        1587 F3N ITA  3.0 | -W8   +B42  -W19  +B41  +W29  -B10  -B17   |   24.5    23.0  1778.4 
 31 PIPITONE Antonio     1779 CMA ITA  3.0 | +B45  -W9   +B27  -W17  +B40  -W16  -B12   |   24.0    22.5  1669.1 
 32 AZZOLINI Saulo       1521 FNC ITA  3.0 | +B17  -W13  -B39  +W25  -B20  -W29  +W45   |   23.5    21.5  1728.0 
 33 DONELLI Sergio       1587 F2N ITA  3.0 | -B6   +W46  -B11  +W45  -B13  -W21  +B42   |   22.5    22.0  1682.0 
 34 GRILLO Francesco     1574 ECM ITA  3.0 | -B9   +W45  -B29  +W43  -W19  +B41  -W18   |   21.0    19.5  1612.6 
 35 BENASSI Muriel       1440 xxx ITA  3.0 | -B29  -W25  -B26  +W44  +B43  +W39  -B20   |   19.5    18.0  1591.0 
 36 FISCHETTI Luciano    1537 F2N ITA  3.0 | -B16  -W17  +B46  -W40  =B39  +W47  =B27   |   16.0    15.5  1612.7 
 37 BATTISTINI GUIDO     1440 xxx ITA  3.0 | -W15  -B12  -W42  +B47  -W41  +B46  +W40   |   14.5    14.0  1440.1 
 38 CIMARDI Claudio      1476 Fxx ITA  2.5 | -B13  =W39  +B44  -W14  -B25  -W26  +W41   |   21.0    19.5  1599.4 
 39 FORONI Francesco     1740 D1N ITA  2.0 | -W1   =B38  +W32  -B8   =W36  -B35  -W24   |   26.0    23.5  1779.4 
 40 BATTILANI MATTEO     1093 xNC ITA  2.0 | +BYE  -B4   -W28  +B36  -W31  -W27  -B37   |   24.0    21.0  1667.3 
 41 SHUBITIDZE Pietro    1178 GNC ITA  2.0 | -W18  +BYE  -B24  -W30  +B37  -W34  -B38   |   21.5    19.0  1610.3 
 42 SANTORO Simone       1431 FNC ITA  2.0 | -B24  -W30  +B37  -W27  -B26  +W43  -W33   |   21.0    19.5  1539.7 
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 43 POLETTI Guido        1323 G2N ITA  2.0 | -B14  -W27  +BYE  -B34  -W35  -B42  +B47   |   18.5    18.0  1536.7 
 44 RONCAGLIA Marcello   1527 ENC ITA  2.0 | -W4   -B23  -W38  -B35  -B45  +BYE  +W46   |   17.5    17.0  1612.7 
 45 BALLOTTI Matteo      1335 GNC ITA  2.0 | -W31  -B34  +W47  -B33  +W44  -W25  -B32   |   17.5    17.0  1578.6 
 46 MIODINI ALESSANDRO   1440 xxx ITA  1.0 | -W19  -B33  -W36  +BYE  -B21  -W37  -B44   |   20.0    18.5  1573.0 
 47 AROUA AKRAM          1440 xxx ITA  1.0 | -B11  -W20  -B45  -W37  +BYE  -B36  -W43   |   19.0    18.0  1528.3 

Generato da Vega - www.vegachess.com
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